

Bid #21-08

Woodstown Road Storm Drain Repair

Bid Tabulation Totals

Vendor Name	Total Bid Amount
Summit Construction & Development Stone Mountain, GA	\$348,587.20
North Georgia Concrete Fayetteville, GA	\$358,555.65
AM Construction Fairburn, GA	\$391,801.25
Georgia Bridge and Concrete Tucker, GA	\$398,543.10
CMES Norcross, GA	\$441,716.00
Southeastern Site Development Newnan, GA	\$446,338.49

**Bid #21-08
Woodstown Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation**

Bidder No. 1

**Summit Construction &
Development
Stone Mountain, GA**

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	30	\$36.00	\$1,080.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$146,492.00	\$146,492.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	640	\$31.00	\$19,840.00
0020	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	285	\$450.00	\$128,250.00
0025	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	27851	\$1.20	\$33,421.20
0030	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18IN H 1-10	LF	44	\$38.00	\$1,672.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$330,755.20
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0035	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
0040	163-0240	MULCH	TN	3	\$390.00	\$1,170.00
0045	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
0050	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$350.00	\$350.00
0055	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	1,510	\$0.75	\$1,132.50
0060	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00
0065	165-0110	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
0070	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILK FENCE	LF	1,510	\$2.25	\$3,397.50
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$11,200.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$38.00	\$2,736.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$5.50	\$396.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
0090	700-7000	AGRICULTURE LIME	TN	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
0095	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
0100	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	1000	\$1.50	\$1,500.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$6,632.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$348,587.20

**Bid #21-08
Woodstown Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation**

Bidder No. 2

**North Georgia Concrete
Fayetteville, GA**

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	30	\$64.10	\$1,923.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$138,960.00	\$138,960.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	640	\$47.40	\$30,336.00
0020	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	285	\$478.30	\$136,315.50
0025	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	27851	\$0.85	\$23,673.35
0030	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18IN H 1-10	LF	44	\$44.40	\$1,953.60
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$333,161.45
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0035	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$865.00	\$865.00
0040	163-0240	MULCH	TN	3	\$890.00	\$2,670.00
0045	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$337.00	\$674.00
0050	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$2,930.00	\$2,930.00
0055	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	1,510	\$0.10	\$151.00
0060	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$127.00	\$254.00
0065	165-0110	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$694.00	\$694.00
0070	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILK FENCE	LF	1,510	\$4.50	\$6,795.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$15,033.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$44.30	\$3,189.60
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$5.30	\$381.60
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$2,340.00	\$2,340.00
0090	700-7000	AGRICULTURE LIME	TN	2	\$315.00	\$630.00
0095	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	2	\$1,260.00	\$2,520.00
0100	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	1000	\$1.30	\$1,300.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$10,361.20
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$358,555.65

Bid #21-08
Woodstown Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 3

AM Construction
Fairburn, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	30	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$185,000.00	\$185,000.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	640	\$40.00	\$25,600.00
0020	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	285	\$350.00	\$99,750.00
0025	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	27851	\$1.75	\$48,739.25
0030	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18IN H 1-10	LF	44	\$50.00	\$2,200.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$363,239.25
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0035	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00
0040	163-0240	MULCH	TN	3	\$425.00	\$1,275.00
0045	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
0050	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00
0055	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	1,510	\$2.00	\$3,020.00
0060	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1.00	\$2.00
0065	165-0110	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$1.00	\$1.00
0070	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILK FENCE	LF	1,510	\$4.00	\$6,040.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$18,438.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$50.00	\$3,600.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$4.50	\$324.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
0090	700-7000	AGRICULTURE LIME	TN	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
0095	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
0100	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	1000	\$1.25	\$1,250.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$10,124.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$391,801.25

Bid #21-08
Woodstown Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 4
Georgia Bridge and Concrete
Tucker, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BKFILL MATL, TP II	CY	30	\$125.00	\$3,750.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$125,300.00	\$125,300.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	640	\$45.00	\$28,800.00
0020	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	285	\$625.00	\$178,125.00
0025	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	27851	\$1.00	\$27,851.00
0030	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18IN H 1-10	LF	44	\$98.00	\$4,312.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$368,138.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0035	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
0040	163-0240	MULCH	TN	3	\$40.00	\$120.00
0045	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
0050	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
0055	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	1,510	\$0.01	\$15.10
0060	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00
0065	165-0110	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$600.00	\$600.00
0070	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILK FENCE	LF	1,510	\$5.00	\$7,550.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$17,435.10
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$75.00	\$5,400.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$10.00	\$720.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
0090	700-7000	AGRICULTURE LIME	TN	2	\$400.00	\$800.00
0095	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
0100	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	1000	\$1.60	\$1,600.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$12,970.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$398,543.10

Bid #21-08
Woodstown Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 5

CMES
Norcross, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	30	\$94.00	\$2,820.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$135,181.00	\$135,181.00
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	640	\$28.00	\$17,920.00
0020	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	285	\$814.00	\$231,990.00
0025	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	27851	\$1.00	\$27,851.00
0030	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18IN H 1-10	LF	44	\$42.00	\$1,848.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$417,610.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0035	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
0040	163-0240	MULCH	TN	3	\$250.00	\$750.00
0045	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00
0050	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$530.00	\$530.00
0055	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	1,510	\$0.50	\$755.00
0060	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$670.00	\$1,340.00
0065	165-0110	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$240.00	\$240.00
0070	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILK FENCE	LF	1,510	\$3.50	\$5,285.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$13,200.00
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$54.00	\$3,888.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$4.00	\$288.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
0090	700-7000	AGRICULTURE LIME	TN	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
0095	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	2	\$990.00	\$1,980.00
0100	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	1000	\$1.65	\$1,650.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$10,906.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$441,716.00

Bid #21-08
Woodstown Road Storm Drain Repair
Bid Tabulation

Bidder No. 6
Southeastern Site
Development
Newnan, GA

LINE #	ITEM NO.	ROADWAY	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0005	207-0203	FOUND BK FILL MATL, TP II	CY	30	\$105.00	\$3,150.00
0010	210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$167,282.74	\$167,282.74
0015	310-1101	GR AGGR BASE CRS, INCL MATL	TN	640	\$35.00	\$22,400.00
0020	500-3002	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	285	\$724.59	\$206,508.15
0025	511-1000	BAR REINF STEEL	LB	27851	\$1.00	\$27,851.00
0030	550-1180	STORM DRAIN PIPE 18IN H 1-10	LF	44	\$30.00	\$1,320.00
SUBTOTAL (ROADWAY)						\$428,511.89
LINE #	ITEM NO.	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0035	163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	AC	1	\$450.00	\$450.00
0040	163-0240	MULCH	TN	3	\$225.00	\$675.00
0045	163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
0050	163-0541	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
0055	165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP C	LF	1,510	\$0.25	\$377.50
0060	165-0101	MAINTENANCE OF CONSTRUCTION EXIT	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00
0065	165-0110	MAINTENANCE OF ROCK FILTER DAM	EA	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
0070	171-0030	TEMPORARY SILK FENCE	LF	1,510	\$3.50	\$5,285.00
SUBTOTAL (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)						\$11,762.50
LINE #	ITEM NO.	PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
0075	603-2180	STN DUMPED RIP RAP, TP 3, 12 IN	SY	72	\$35.00	\$2,520.00
0080	603-7000	PLASTIC FILTER FABRIC	SY	72	\$3.00	\$216.00
0085	700-6910	PERMANENT GRASSING	AC	1	\$750.00	\$750.00
0090	700-7000	AGRICULTURE LIME	TN	2	\$64.05	\$128.10
0095	700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	TN	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
0100	716-2000	EROSION CONTROL MATS, SLOPES	SY	1000	\$1.35	\$1,350.00
SUBTOTAL (PERMANENT EROSION CONTROL)						\$6,064.10
TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$446,338.49